
LUXURY VINYL TILES

Origin 55
Engineered Click Acoustic 



 Concevoir librement et  
profiter de l’espace 
Notre structure « composé 
rigide clic acoustique » 
conjugue technicité, simplicité 
et liberté. Profitez du sentiment 
de liberté qu'offrent les grands 
espaces à travers le look naturel 
du motif herringbone et  
des grands formats.  
Notre collection de revêtement  
de sol techniques à clipser  
Origin 55 composé rigide clic 
acoustique apporte l’élégance 
intemporelle du bâton rompu et 
garantit des transitions fluides  
entre bois et pierre.

 Ontwerp vrijuit en omarm  
de grootsheid van de natuur 
Onze engineered click acoustic 
constructie maakt het 
eenvoudig om de vrijheid van de 
natuur te omarmen.
Ervaar het gevoel van vrijheid 
dat je krijgt van weidse 
natuur door de natuurlijke 
uitstraling van XL-formaten en 
visgraatmotieven.  
Van naadloze overgangen 
van hout naar steen tot de 
klassieke elegantie van visgraat, 
Origin 55 Engineered Click 
Acoustic maakt het verrassend 
eenvoudig om een groot 
ruimtegevoel op te roepen.

 Gestalten Sie frei und 
lassen Sie sich von der  
Natur inspirieren 
Unsere Engineered Click 
Acoustic-Konstruktion macht 
es einfach, die Freiheit der  
Natur zu genießen Fangen Sie 
das Gefühl der Freiheit ein, das 
von der Weitläufigkeit der Natur 
ausgeht, mit den natürlichen 
Looks in XL-Formaten und  
Fischgrät-Designs.  
Von nahtlosen Übergängen 
zwischen Holz und Stein bis hin 
zur klassischen Eleganz des 
Fischgrätmusters – mit Origin 
55 Engineered Click Acoustic 
lassen sich großzügige Flächen 
einfach umsetzen.

Design freely and embrace  
the great wide-open
Our engineered click acoustic construction makes it simple  
to embrace nature’s freedom  

Capture the sense of freedom that comes from the wide-open 
spaces of nature through the natural looks in XL formats and 
herringbone designs. From seamless transitions of wood into 
stone to the classic elegance of herringbone, Origin 55 Engineered 
Click Acoustic makes a sense of the great wide-open wonderfully 
simple to achieve. 
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 Concevoir librement et facilement 
Grâce à leur flexibilité d’installation, les 
revêtements de sol Origin 55 composé 
rigide clic acoustique permettent une 
utilisation facile et confortable des grands 
espaces en toutes circonstances.
Origing 55 composé rigide clic 
acoustique est ultra-résistant et 
s’impose naturellement en cas de 
rénovation rapide, sans colle, avec un 
minimum de perturbations et sans 
immobilisation des espaces. Les 
technologies brevetées Uniclic® (pour les 
lames et les dalles) et Unizip® (pour le 
motif herringbone) permettent de créer 
librement et facilement des designs 
raffinés inspirés de la nature. Conçue 
pour s’installer directement sur les sols 
existants ou des supports irréguliers, la 
collection Origin 55 composé rigide clic 
acoustique comprend une sous-couche 
intégrée qui masque les irrégularités 
des supports pour obtenir un sol parfait. 
Cette collection, fabriquée en Belgique 
à partir de matière recyclée (jusqu’à 30 
%), et également 100 % recyclable, est 
respectueuse de l’environnement. 

 Ontwerp eenvoudig en vrijuit 
Met een flexibele installatie maakt 
Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic het 
eenvoudig om de vrijheid van de natuur 
te omarmen.
De ultrasterke Origin 55 Engineered 
Click Acoustic is precies wat je nodig 
hebt als je met weinig moeite, snel 
en lijmvrij wil renoveren. Met een 
gepatenteerd Uniclic® profiel voor 
planken en tegels, en Unizip® voor 
visgraat, is het een vloer waarmee je 
het mooiste van de natuur eenvoudig 
in je interieur integreert. Ontworpen 
voor directe plaatsing op oude vloeren 
of minder perfecte ondervloeren, 
absorbeert de geïntegreerde ruglaag 
van Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic 
oneffenheden met een gladde en 
onderhoudsarme vloer als resultaat. Als 
bonus vermindert het ook het lawaai en 
verbetert het loop- en stacomfort om 
het welzijn te bevorderen. Deze collectie 
wordt in België gemaakt met tot 30% 
gerecycleerd materiaal en volledig 
recycleerbaar. Zo krijg je een vloer die 
bijdraagt tot een duurzame aanpak.  

 Frei und einfach gestalten 
Mit der flexiblen Installation von  
Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic ist 
es einfach, die Weite des Raumes zu 
nutzen.
Das ultrastarke Origin 55 Engineered 
Click Acoustic kommt zum Einsatz, 
wenn Sie eine schnelle, klebstofffreie 
Verlegung mit minimalem Aufwand 
benötigen. Mit dem patentierten 
Uniclic®-Profil für Dielen und Fliesen 
und dem Unizip®-Profil für das 
Fischgrätmuster ist dies ein Boden, 
der natürliche Optiken überzeugend 
einfach auf den Boden bringt. Die 
integrierte Akustik-Schicht von Origin 
55 Engineered Click Acoustic ist für 
die direkte Verlegung auf alten Böden 
oder nicht ganz perfekten Untergründen 
konzipiert und absorbiert Unebenheiten 
des Untergrundes.  
Darüber hinaus reduziert sie den 
Lärm und verbessert den Geh- und 
Stehkomfort,  
um das Wohlbefinden zu fördern.  
Da diese Kollektion in Belgien mit bis 
zu 30 % recyceltem Material hergestellt 
wird und vollständig recycelbar ist, 
erhalten Sie einen Boden, der zu einem 
nachhaltigen Ansatz beiträgt.

Design freely and easily
With flexible installation, Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic makes  
the wide-open simple to embrace  

Ultra-strong Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic comes into its own when you need a fast,  
glue-free transformation with minimal fuss. With a patented Uniclic® profile for planks and 
tiles, and Unizip® on herringbone, it’s a floor that makes nature’s best looks beautifully simple 
to install. Designed for use straight on top of old floors or less than perfect subfloors,  
Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic’s integrated pad absorbs irregularities 
for a smooth and worry-free floor. As a bonus, it also cuts down on noise 
and improves walking and standing comfort to support wellbeing. As this 
collection is made in Belgium with up to 30% recycled content and is completely 
recyclable, you get a floor that contributes to a sustainable approach.

Coralito 94990

Superior locking system 
for the ease of installation, 
removal & recycling

Superior locking system  
for the ease of installation,  
removal & recycling. 
To lay a herringbone floor with 
only one type of panel.
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40 mm x 31 mm 
Sierra Oak 58228

60 mm x 50 mm
Sierra Oak 58228

 La finesse d’un savoir-faire 
technique 
Une construction multicouche et 
des technologies brevetées pour 
une solution de revêtement sol 
soignée.
La collection Origin 55 composé 
rigide clic acoustique repose 
sur une structure multicouche 
perfectionnée qui facilite 
l’installation et offre un confort 
accru. Cette collection permet 
une installation simple et rapide, 
sans colle, sur tout type de sol. 
Elle est idéale pour les projets 
de rénovation ou de remise à 
neuf. Forte de ses propriétés 
acoustiques et ergonomiques 
élevées, elle tient aussi compte du 
bien-être des utilisateurs.  
Un réel plus pour les projets 
d’aujourd’hui.

 Een mooi staaltje 
engineering 
Een meerlaagse constructie en 
gepatenteerde technologieën 
voor  
een doordachte vloeroplossing.
Origin 55 Engineered Click 
Acoustic biedt met een 
vooruitstrevende, meerlaagse 
constructie voordelen  
qua installatie én comfort.  
Het is de ideale vloer voor 
renovatie, want ze is geschikt 
voor snelle, lijmvrije verlegging 
op diverse ondergronden. En 
met betere prestaties op vlak 
van comfort en akoestiek heeft 
deze collectie ook aandacht 
voor mensen: een doordachte 
oplossing voor hedendaagse 
projecten.
 

 Überzeugende Technik 
Ein mehrschichtiger Aufbau und 
patentierte Technologien für eine 
saubere Bodenbelagslösung
Origin 55 Engineered Click 
Acoustic basiert auf einem 
mehrschichtigen Aufbau, der 
Vorteile bei der Verlegung 
und beim Komfort bietet. Er 
eignet sich für die schnelle, 
klebstofffreie Verlegung auf 
unterschiedlichen Böden 
und ist der ideale Boden für 
Renovierungen und Sanierungen. 
Und dank des verbesserten 
Komforts und der besseren 
Akustik sorgt diese Kollektion für 
das Wohlbefinden ihrer Nutzer: 
eine wirklich saubere Lösung für 
moderne Projekte.
 

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic uses an advanced  
multi-layer construction to provide installation and  
comfort benefits. Suitable for fast, glue-free installs over a  
range of floors, it’s the ideal floor for renovation and refurbishment. 
And with better comfort and acoustics, this collection looks 
after people too: a really neat solution for today’s projects.  

The elegance of engineering 
A multi-layer construction and patented technologies  
for a neat flooring solution  

Twinguard® 
True matt finish  
An ultra-matt look  
that’s tough and easy  
to maintain

Integrated  
acoustic pad  
For refurbishment  
and more comfort

Multi-layered  
construction with  
dual layers  
of fibreglass  
For superior  
dimensional  
stability
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The Collection
Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

8-9
MOUNTAIN OAK

10-11
LAUREL OAK

12-13
SIERRA OAK

14-15 
BLACKJACK OAK

16-17
MIDLAND OAK

18-19
COUNTRY OAK

20-21
CLASSIC OAK

22-23
JET STONE AND VOLTERRA

24-25
YORK STONE

26-27 
CANTERA

28-29
LUZERNA

30-31
SILKY SATIN

32-33
MILSTONE
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Mountain Oak 56238

Mountain Oak
Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / EIR - Embossed In Register 

Mountain Oak 56112 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

Mountain Oak 56238 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

LRV 46

LRV 40
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Laurel Oak 51914

Laurel Oak

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / EIR - Embossed In Register  

Herringbone

Laurel Oak 51104 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Laurel Oak 51864 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

LRV 59

LRV 11

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Sierra Oak 58847 HB - Luzerna 46987

Sierra Oak

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / EIR - Embossed In Register 

Herringbone

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

Sierra Oak 58228 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Sierra Oak 58847 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Sierra Oak 58248 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

LRV 45

LRV 31

LRV 43
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Blackjack 22205

Blackjack Oak

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Blackjack Oak 22205 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Blackjack Oak 22218 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Blackjack Oak 22450 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

LRV 49

LRV 42

LRV 29

Herringbone

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Midland Oak

LRV - Light Reflectance Value 

Midland Oak 22221 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

Midland Oak 22235 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

LRV 45

LRV 34

Midland Oak 22231 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

LRV 32

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

Laurel Oak 51104 Midland Oak 22821
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Country Oak 54991 HB

Country Oak

LRV - Light Reflectance Value / EIR - Embossed In Register

Country Oak 54285 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

Country  Oak54945 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

Country Oak 54991 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

Country Oak 54265 
EIR: 149,4 cm x 20,9 cm

LRV 38

LRV 18 LRV 6

LRV 42

Herringbone

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

1918 LUXURY VINYL TILES • Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic



LRV - Light Reflectance Value 

Classic oak 24844

Classic Oak

Herringbone

Classic Oak 24837 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

Classic Oak 24844 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm 
Herringbone: 63,0 x 12,6 cm

LRV 27

LRV 23

Classic Oak 24890 
131,7 cm x 18,9 cm

LRV 14

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Jet Stone 46934 
61 cm x 30,3 cm

Jet Stone 46958 
61 cm x 30,3 cm

LRV 35

LRV 27

Volterra

Volterra 46919 
61 cm x 30,3 cm

LRV 61

Jet Stone 46958

Jet Stone

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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York Stone 46934 
61 cm x 30,3 cm, 85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

York Stone 46953 
61 cm x 30,3 cm, 85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

LRV 30

LRV 19

York Stone 46934 - Laurel Oak 51230

York Stone

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Cantera 46930

Cantera

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Cantera 46930 
61 cm x 30,3 cm

LRV 28

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Luzerna 46987

Luzerna

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Luzerna 46987 
85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

LRV 8

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Silky Satin 46950

Silky Satin

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Silky Satin 46950 
85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

LRV 23

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic
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Milstone 46200

Milstone

LRV - Light Reflectance Value

Milstone 46200 
85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

Milstone 46933 
85,6 cm x 42,8 cm

LRV 49

LRV 35

Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic

3332 LUXURY VINYL TILES • Origin 55 Engineered Click Acoustic



Elias T32
www.ivc-commercial.com

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Product norm / Norme de produit - productnorm - Product norm - EN 16 511

Level of use / Classe d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Eignungsklasse EN ISO 10874 23 - 33

Total thickness / Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke EN ISO 24346 6,00 mm

Wear layer / Couche d’usure - Slijtlaag - Nutzschicht EN ISO 24340 0,55 mm

Wear layer binder content / teneur en liant de la couche d'usure - Bindmiddelgehalte slijtlaag - Bindemittelgehalt Ver-
schleißschicht

EN ISO 10582 Type I

Wear layer PUR content / Traitement polyurethane - PUR slijtlaag behandeling - Schutz vor Schmutz PUR Twinguard®

Total weight g/m² / Poids total g/m² - Totaal gewicht g/m² - Flächengewicht g/m² EN ISO 23997 8050

Planks A / Lames A - Planken A - Dielen A EN ISO 24342 18,9 x 131,7 cm

Planks B / Lames B - Planken B - Dielen B EN ISO 24342 20,9 x 149,4 cm

Planks C / Lames C - Planken C - Dielen C EN ISO 24343 12,6 x 63 cm

Tiles A / Dalles A - Tegels A - Fliesen A EN ISO 24342 30,3 x 61 cm

Tiles B / Dalles B - Tegels B - Fliesen B EN ISO 24342 42,8 x 85,6 cm

Box planks A / Boîte de lames A - Doos planken A - Ein Karton Dielen A - 8 pcs - 1,99 m²

Box planks B / Boîte de lames B - Doos planken B - Ein Karton Dielen B - 6 pcs - 1,87 m²

Box planks C / Boîte de lames C - Doos planken C - Ein Karton Dielen C - 12 pcs - 0,95 m²

Box tiles A / Boîte de dalles A - Doos tegels A - Ein Karton Fliesen A - 10 pcs - 1,85 m²

Box tiles B / Boîte de dalles B - Doos tegels B - Ein Karton Fliesen B - 6 pcs - 2,20 m²

Inflammability / Classement feu - Brandklasse - Brandverhalten EN 13501-1 Bfl-S1

Wear group classification / Groupe d'usure - Slijtvastheidsgroep - Verschleißfestigkeitsgruppe EN 660-2 Group T

Scratch resistance / Résistance aux rayures - Krasvastheid - Verschleißverhalten EN 16094
"≤ MSR-A2 
≤ MSR-B2"

Slip resistance - Glissance - Antislip - Rutschfest EN 13893 DS

Slip restraint / Résistance au glissement - Slipweerstand - Rutschhemmung DIN 51130 R10

Residual indentation / Poinçonnement rémanent - Restindruk - Eindrückverhalten EN ISO 24343-1 Norm: ≤ 0,20 mm

Furniture leg resistance / Résistance au pied du meuble - Meubelpoottest - Möbelschubtest ISO 16581 No cracks, no damage

Curling / Incurvation - Krulling - Schüsselung EN ISO 23999 ≤ |1| mm

Dimensional stability / Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Massänderung EN ISO 23999
norm ≤ |0,25| %

Prod Av ≤ |0,10| %

Thermal conductivity / Conductivité thermique - Warmtegeleidingsvermogen- Wärmeleitfähigkeit EN 12667 0,017 (W/m.K)

Thermal resistance R / Résistance thermique R - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand R - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand R EN 12667 0,044 (m²K/W)

Formaldehyde group / Classe formaldehyde - Formaldehydeklasse - Formaldehyd Klassifizierung EN ISO 717-1 E1

Acoustic insulation / Efficacité acoustique - Kontaktgeluidisolatie - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 717-2
Up to ΔLw 22dB, up to ΔLLIN  
10 dB

Castor chair resistance / Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Bestand tegen stoelwielen - Stuhlrollenfestigkeit ISO 4918
No visible damage, no 
delamination (25000 cycles)

Stain resistance / Résistance aux taches - Vlekbestendigheid - Fleckenbeständigkeit EN 438-2 Good

Light fastness / Résistance à la lumière - Lichtechtheid - Lichtechtheit ISO 105-B02 ≥ 6

Underfloor heating / Chauffage par le sol - Vloerverwarming - Bodenheizung EN 12524 Suitable, max 27°C

Warranty years / Garantie ans - Garantie in jaren - Garantie Jahren 10 years 

Wear resistance / Résistance à l'usure - Slijtvastheid - Verschleißfestigkeit EN 13329 Annex E Norm: ≥ 2000 cycles

Impact resistance / Résistance aux chocs - Impactweerstand - Stoßfestigkeit EN 13329 Annex F > 1800mm

Wet Pendulum / Pendule humide - Wet pendulum - Nasses Pendel BS 7976-2 Report pending

Bevel technology / Technologie du biseau- Bevel-technologie - Fasen-Technik 4-sided bevel

Emission into indoor air EN 16516 /  
Emission dans l'air intérieur EN 16516- Emissie in binnenlucht EN 16516 -Emission in die Innenraumluft 

AgBB Scheme 2018/2021 Compliant

French VOC Regulation A+

French CMR Regulation Compliant

M1 Compliant

Belgian VOC Regulation Compliant

Italian VOC Regulation Compliant

Eurofins Indoor Air Comort Compliant

Eurofins Indoor Air Comort GOLD Compliant

BREEAM International New 
Construction 2016 Exemplary level

LEED v4 Compliant

TVOC (28 days) ≤ 20 µg/m³

Origin 55 / Engineered Click Acoustic
Luxury Vinyl Tiles

The warranty covers manufacturing defects and premature wear in the event of normal use. IVC reserves the right to change or amend any written information without notice.  
Ensure the latest information is being consulted by referring to the website. We reserve all rights for technical improvements.
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* Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles 
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de  toxicité par inhalati-
on, sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions) 
à C (fortes émissions)

VERSION FRANÇAIS

VERSION INTERNATIONAL (EXEPT FRANCE)

*The IAQ Testing Program of IVC Group proves that the Resilient 
Floor Coverings are classifi ed as A+ (lowest category of emission 
levels by the French regulation of 25/03/2011).

19 EN 14041:2004/AC:2006
Reaction to fire PCP Formaldehyde emission Slip resistance

Bfl-s1 < 5PPM E1 DS

IVC bv - Nijverheidslaan 29 
B-8580 Avelgem, Belgium

0032/56/67/5211

Water-tightness Electrical resistance Thermal resistance Antistatic performance

NA NPD NPD NPD

DOP - LVT ivc-commercial.com  LVT EVF flooring / 5+1 mm / 0,55 mm
for indoor use according to EN 16511

Jet Stone 46934 - Classic Oak 24837 HB
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Follow us on

Want to learn more about IVC Commercial’s flooring solutions,  
or need help tackling an exciting project? 
We’ve got you covered. 

Go to www.ivc-commercial.com to browse our collections,  
order samples, download inspirational brochures or,  
stop by one of our showrooms.  
You can also make an appointment with our dedicated team  
by sending us an email via info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Get in touch!

Get in touch

 Contactez-nous 
Vous souhaitez en savoir plus sur les 
solutions de sol IVC Commercial ?  
Vous avez besoin d’aide pour un projet ? 
Nous sommes là pour vous. Cliquez 
sur www.ivc-commercial.com pour 
découvrir nos collections, commander 
des échantillons, télécharger des 
brochures d’inspiration. Vous pouvez 
également venir découvrir l'un de 
nos showrooms en prenant rendez-
vous auprès de notre équipe dédiée à 
l’adresse info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Contactez-nous !
 

 Contacteer ons 
Wens je meer info over de vloer- 
oplossingen van IVC Commercial?  
Of kunnen we je helpen met je boeiend 
project? We staan voor je klaar. 
Ga naar www.ivc-commercial.com
om onze collecties te bekijken, stalen 
bestellen, inspirerende brochures te 
downloaden. Of kom langs in een van 
onze showrooms.
Je kunt ook een afspraak maken  
met een van onze gemotiveerde 
medewerkers: stuur een e-mail  
naar info@ivc-commercial.com.  
Neem zeker contact met ons op!

 Kontaktieren Sie uns
Möchten Sie mehr über die  
Bodenbelagslösungen von IVC 
Commercial erfahren, oder benötigen 
Sie Hilfe bei einem anspruchsvollen 
Projekt?  
Wir sind für Sie da. Besuchen Sie 
www.ivc-commercial.com,  
um in unseren Kollektionen zu stöbern,  
Muster zu bestellen, inspirierende 
Broschüren herunterzuladen, oder 
schauen Sie in einem unserer 
Showrooms vorbei.Sie können auch 
per E-Mail einen Termin mit unserem 
spezialisierten Team vereinbaren:  
info@ivc-commercial.com.
Kontaktieren Sie uns einfach!

York Stone 46934 - Sierra Oak 58228 - Perspective 959 + 975
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